
* Roll Call Number

Date
//-/Â~(P

Julv 25,2011

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

A,..d. H,m N.m'6

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Cigarette Licenses to:

NEW APPLICATION(S)
AFRICAN CLOTHING

GAS LAMP

LIARS CLUB

RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)
BEST FOOD MART

DAY DREAMS

DRAKE SUPERMART

INFINITE

LA TAPATIA3

US GAS

lg~
Assistant City Attorney

3205

1501

216

4028 E

2328

2101

2829

4007 SE

3000 SW

Moved by

COUNCIL ACTION
COWNIE

COLEMAN

HENSLEY

MOORE

MAHAFFEY

MEYER

GRIESS

TOTAL

YEAS NAYS PASS ABSENT

APPROVED

Mayor

DOUGLAS AVE

GRAND AVE

COURT AVE

14TH ST

UNIVERSITY AVE

FOREST AVE

EASTON BLVD

13TH ST

9TH ST

to adopt.

CERTIFICATE

I, Diane Rauh, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting
of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date,
among other proceedings the above wa s adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affxed

1\::."':' . f:.-lCity Clerk


