11-1266

Date July 25, 2011

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Cigarette Licenses to:

NEW	APPI	JICA	ΓΙΟΝ	(S)
1111111	$\Delta III$	лол.	$\mathbf{L} \mathbf{L} \mathbf{O} \mathbf{L} \mathbf{N}$	$\sim$ $^{\circ}$

AFRICAN CLOTHING	3205		DOUGLAS AVE
GAS LAMP	1501		GRAND AVE
LIARS CLUB	216		COURT AVE
RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)			
BEST FOOD MART	4028	Ε	14TH ST
DAY DREAMS	2328		UNIVERSITY AVE
DRAKE SUPERMART	2101		FOREST AVE
INFINITE	2829		EASTON BLVD
LA TAPATIA 3	4007	SE	13TH ST
US GAS	3000	SW	9TH ST

FORM APPROVED

Douglas P. Philiph Assistant City Attorney

Moved by

nsleg to ad

YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT
***************************************	1/	T .	
~			
5	2		
	YEAS	YEAS NAYS	YEAS NAYS PASS

1. M. Hansker Course

APPROVED

Mayor

CERTIFICATE

I, Diane Rauh, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed

my seal the day and year first about them.

City Clerk